HedIRdl fa9rT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIROT B JAT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. 9&1 | REG. NO.- 206/56-57 fesTi® / DATE- 02-05-2024

KANORIA CHARITABLE SOCIETY MUKUNDGARH fSTelT S[=3[, ISRl HrTse] ISRsiaheo fffad, 1958 (
ORI Uae e 28, 1958 ) & SN Uuilgd |l & | 39 WReqT &1 gRakld SriaiRell srliewdeRedl & Hriad
H ST AATSET IRREIHROT ARAIH, 1958 B IRT— 4 (1) & =T IR @ T8 & ROy 6 & Rars &
FHenmRa faar TTeT 2 |

KANORIA CHARITABLE SOCIETY MUKUNDGARH DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 & Akshay Kanoria MALE Member 28/10/1991
2 ‘ Arvind Makhanlal Shah MALE Secretary 02/01/1957
3 & Ayesha Puri Kanoria FEMALE  Member 12/09/1993
%l.
|
4 n Basu Dev Sharma MALE Member ( Educationist) 19/08/1976
5 ﬂ Kahini Kanoria FEMALE  Member 08/04/1964
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Location: JhunjhOnu
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Kailash Kumar Kanoria

Nareshkumar Lalitashanker
Trivedi

Sajjan Kumar Kanodia

Saket Kanoria

Shreya Kanoria

Sulochana Kanodia

Tryambak Kumar Dhancholia

Urmila Kanoria

Vidur Kanoria

Vikas Kumar Budhia

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

Post

Chairman

Member (

Educationist )

Treasurer

Member

Member

Member

Jt. Secretary

Vice-Chairman

Member

Asstt. Secretary

Address

Aie— U IRRER gRT ARA BT / GOVERNING BODY 1 qeTfahelT T SrHIG &1 AT ofrd |

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation ARE
Date: 2024.

Location: JhunjhOnu

DoB

15/01/1941

23/06/1983

01/05/1941

29/02/1964

05/03/1991

01/01/1945

24/06/1952

29/05/1943

28/06/1994

14/06/1984



