

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO. - 206/56-57

दिनांक / DATE- 02-05-2024

KANORIA CHARITABLE SOCIETY MUKUNDGARH जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

KANORIA CHARITABLE SOCIETY MUKUNDGARH DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Akshay Kanoria	MALE	Member		28/10/1991
2		Arvind Makhanlal Shah	MALE	Secretary		02/01/1957
3	Q	Ayesha Puri Kanoria	FEMALE	Member		12/09/1993
4		Basu Dev Sharma	MALE	Member (Educationist)		19/08/1976
5		Kahini Kanoria	FEMALE	Member		08/04/1964

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Vibya Khetan Designation REGIS RAR Date: 2024.05.02 17:26:05 IST

Reason: Approver Location: Jhunjhunu



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Kailash Kumar Kanoria	MALE	Chairman		15/01/1941
7		Nareshkumar Lalitashanker Trivedi	MALE	Member (Educationist)		23/06/1983
8		Sajjan Kumar Kanodia	MALE	Treasurer		01/05/1941
9		Saket Kanoria	MALE	Member		29/02/1964
10		Shreya Kanoria	FEMALE	Member		05/03/1991
11		Sulochana Kanodia	FEMALE	Member		01/01/1945
12		Tryambak Kumar Dhancholia	MALE	Jt. Secretary		24/06/1952
13		Urmila Kanoria	FEMALE	Vice-Chairman		29/05/1943
14		Vidur Kanoria	MALE	Member		28/06/1994
15		Vikas Kumar Budhia	MALE	Asstt. Secretary		14/06/1984

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Vibba Khetan Designation, REGISTRAR Date: 2024.05.02 17:26:05 IST Reason: Approver Location: Jhunjhunu

